
DRAM
CONTAINERS

Container
Dimensions(in)

D × W × H

15 Dram 25 Dram 45 Dram 145 Dram

1.60 × 1.60 × 2.70 1.88 × 1.88 × 2.88 2.25 × 2.25 × 3.50 3.25 × 3.25 × 5

465 lbs 675 lbs 535 lbs

Base Pallets/Truck** 20 20 20

1,500

309 lbsWeight/Base Pal let* 405 lbs 405 lbs

18 lbs

Multiple colors available

Box + Pallet Packout

Weight/Base Box 22 lbs 30 lbs 30 lbs

Bases/Box 1,000 1,000 500 125

1,000 1,000 500

12 lbs 18 lbs 14 lbs

Boxes/Base Pallet 12 12 12

261 lbs

Bases/Pallet 12,000 12,000 6,000

12

Bases/Truck 240,000 240,000 120,000 30,000

20

7 7 7

240,000 240,000 120,000

Weight/Lid Pal let*

Lids/Box

Weight/Lid Box

Lid Pal lets/Truck**

Lids/Truck

48 × 40 × 56 48 × 40 × 80 48 × 40 × 80 48 × 40 × 56Pallet  Dimensions

24 × 20 × 1724 × 20 × 17 24 × 20 × 25 24 × 20 × 25Box Dimensions

24 × 16 × 7 24 × 16 × 9 24 × 16 × 9Box Dimensions

35 35 35Boxes/Lid Pal let

35,000 35,000 17,500Lids/Pallet

48 × 40 × 52 48 × 40 × 69 48 × 40 × 69Pallet  Dimensions

125

8 lbs

7

30,000

24 × 16 × 7

35

4,375

32 lbs

48 × 40 × 52

Please Note * 

• Pallet weight includes a standard 35 lb pallet.

• Truck measurements use a 53 ft trailer truck.



48 x 40 x 69Pallet  Dimensions

Multiple lid colors available

Box + Pallet Packout

50

120

6,000

50

60

3,000

2.315 × 2.315 × 2.961

Bases/Modules

1,813 lbs 990 lbsWeight/Base Pallet

Modules/Base Pallet

Bases/Pallet

CALYX JAR LabeledUnlabeled

Bulk Lids

500

35

17,500

Lids/Box

14 lbsWeight/Lid Box

535 lbsWeight/Lid Pal let

Boxes/Lid Pal let

Lids/Pallet

24 × 12 × 3 24 × 12 × 3Base Module Dimensions (in)

14.5 lbs 14.5 lbsWeight/Base Module

24 × 16 × 9Lid Box Dimensions ( in)

Container
Dimensions(in)

D × W × H

48 x 40 x 60Pallet Dimensions 48 x 40 x 35



48 x 40 x 52Pallet  Dimensions

Multiple lid colors + base finishes available

Box + Pallet Packout

250

80

20,000

250

80

20,000

1.56 × 1.56 × 1.125

1,830 lbs 1,900 lbs

CONCENTRATE
CONTAINERS 7mL Opal7mL Clear

Bulk Lids
Standard or FEP

1,000

35

35,000

Lids/Box

12 lbsWeight/Lid Box

465 lbsWeight/Lid Pal let

Boxes/Lid Pal let

Lids/Pallet

20 × 12 × 5 20 × 12 × 5

22 lbs 23 lbs

24 × 16 × 7Lid Box Dimensions ( in)

Container
Dimensions(in)

D × W × H

48 x 40 x 55 48 x 40 x 56

4mL Clear

250

40

10,000

1,280 lbs

20 × 12 × 5

30.5 lbs

48 x 40 x 31

Bases/Modules

Weight/Base Pallet

Modules/Base Pallet

Bases/Pallet

Base Module Dimensions (in)

Weight/Base Module

Pallet Dimensions



TUBES

Box + Pallet Packout

90mm 116mm

Weight/Pallet 619 lbs 604 lbs

0.83 × 0.95 × 3.54 0.83 × 0.95 × 4.61

Box Dimensions (in) 19 × 17 × 9 19 × 17 × 13

Weight/Box 12 lbs 15 lbs

Boxes/Pallet 48 36

Tubes/Pallet 48,000 36,000

Multiple colors available

Tubes/Box 1,000 1,000

Container
Dimensions(in)

D × W × H

48 x 40 x 75Pallet  Dimensions 48 x 40 x 79



Box + Pallet Packout
Multiple colors available

TRAYS + INSERTS Universal Tray Frame Insert
Available for multiple products

11.25 × 11.25 × 1.25 10 × 10.375 × 0.25

Items/Box 25 50

Box Dimensions ( in) 18 × 12 × 12 21 × 11 × 10

Weight/Box 15 lbs 17.5 lbs

Container
Dimensions(in)

D × W × H




